
ALL SQUAD SESSION TIMINGS - AUTUMN 2014
TO OBTAIN BRONZE, SILVER OR GOLD AWARDS, SWIMMERS MUST BE WITHIN ALLOTTED 
TIMES, AS SHOWN

SURNAME FORENAME SESSION DOB F/C 50m B/C 50m B/S 50m FLY 50m

BRONZE      

0.47.00

BRONZE      

0.54.40

BRONZE      

1.00.40

BRONZE      

0.52.40

SILVER          

0.41.00

SILVER          

0.47.50

SILVER          

0.52.70

SILVER          

0.45.70

GOLD        

0.37.20 

GOLD        

0.43.00 

GOLD        

0.48.00 

GOLD        

0.41.50 

Allt-Wilson Nina Stues 6pm 17/01/2005 1.04 1.19

Ashton Poppy Sfri 18/06/2002 1.05 1.11 1.14 1.15

Austin Emily Stues 5pm 51.00 1.06

Austin Harvey Stues 5pm & Ssat 19/05/2002 44.00 47.00 1.01 58.00

Baker Bruno Roe 07/09/2003 41.00 48.00 54.00 51.00

Ball Sophie Ssat

Bamin Cana Ssat 29/10/2004 55.00 54.00 59.00 1.03

Bamin Cephus Ssat 02/11/2002 51.00 55.00

Barker Amelie Smon

Barker Lulu Smon 1.08

Barton Eddie Stues 6pm 27/06/2001 42.00 51.00 49.00 50.00

Bates Coco Roe 14/06/2001

Bazely Molly Stues 5pm 51.00 1.01 1.08 1.07

Behr Edie SFri 18/02/2006 1.04 1.10

Bell Luca Swed

Bennett Lexy Swed 57.05 1.06 1.11 1.09

Berry Rachel Stues 6pm 45.00 51.00

Bertrand-Shelton Tilia Ssat 23/02/1999

Best Alice Stues 5pm 08/08/2001 47.00 54.00 55.00

Bower Manon SWed 26/04/2002 46.80 53.00 59.00 52.00

Braddick Anna Ssat 11/05/2001 47.00 55.00 1.01 54.00

Bricknell Barney Towers 1.291.31 illegal kick

Browning Ella Stues 6pm 08/06/2002 37.00 44.00 55.00 46.00

Burgess Arun Stues 5pm 22/06/2002 48.00 54.00 55.00 1.03

Burgess Sam Smon 08/03/2000 41.00 53.00 53.00 47.00

Butcher Beatrice Smon & Stues 19/01/2005 54.00 1.07 1.12 1.06

Butcher Frederick Stues 6pm 02/12/2001 48.00 1.03

Carette Ben Sfri 14/12/2004 54.00 51.00 1.08 1.04

Carville Daisy Roe 50.00 57.00

Castillo Freddie Sfri 01/03/2006 1.101.20 illegal kick

Chapman Edie Roe 27/10/2004 50.00 56.00 59.00 1.01

Clark Hannah Roe 08/07/2002 47.00 59.00 1.00 52.00

Clark Lucy Roe 50.00 53.00 56.00 54.00

Coltart Phoebe Roe 14/07/2002 1.04 1.08

Crabb Isabella Roe 21/11/2003 1.11 1.11

Davidge Holly Smon 22/02/2000 1.00 1.041.18 illegal kick 1.09

Delacour Bethany Stues 5pm 15/02/2004 1.04 1.091.25 illegal kick 1.29

Dowling-Rowlinson Max Towers 20/03/2000 37.00 48.00 49.00 47.00

Dwyer Mani Ssat 23/03/1999 45.00 52.00 1.05 49.00
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Edwards Aoife SFri 17/08/2005 1.02 1.031.19 illegal kick 1.19

Erskine Emily Smon & Roe 30/08/1999 37.00 39.00 47.00 39.00

Erskine Lilia Smon & Roe 27/09/2001 40.00 49.00 52.00 45.00

Evans Alafair Ssat 22/11/2003

Everton Megan Swed 26/10/2002 48.10 53.90 55.60 54.10

Everton Sophie Swed 08/07/2004 1.02 1.08 1.05 1.11

Farrant Jessica Ssat 27/08/2004 53.00 55.00 1.02 1.00

Farrell Lilah SFri 25/04/2006 1.05 1.11 1.20 1.24

Farrell Theo Sfri 03/02/2004 1.07 1.08 1.20 1.23

Guidicelli-Probin Pierre Stues 02/05/2002 44.00 59.00 1.03 1.11

Grove Alfie Swed 12/09/2002 49.20 1.01 1.01

Grove Tabitha Swed 08/09/2003 1.06 1.14 1.19

Hampton-Morpeth Henry Stues 6pm 25/12/1999 40.00 52.00 45.00 44.00

Hardman Elise Stues 6pm 27/03/2003 49.00 1.02 59.00 54.00

Hewlett Abby Smon

Hewlett Laura Smon 41.00 49.00

Hewlett Mathew Smon 59.00 1.21

Holland Charlie SFri 09/03/2003 1.01 58.00 1.20 1.14

Holland Matilda Sfri 12/05/2005 54.00 1.07 1.121.13 illegal 

Horner Florence Stues 5pm 23/06/2004 54.00 59.00 1.04 1.01

Humphrey Tom Stues 6pm 1.00 1.051.27 illegal kick 1.17

Hunt Sorrell Ssat 29/11/2003 1.09 1.05 1.00 1.04

Jacobs-Milburn Matilda Smon & Roe 23/01/2002 41.00 47.00 55.00 45.00

Karri-Rae Mia Sfri 19/05/2004 1.10 1.14 1.11

Jenkins Nancy Smon 10/05/2005 58.00 1.04 1.14 1.09

Kennett Florence Stues 5pm 03/04/2004 1.01 1.041.26 illegal kick 1.27

Kennett Will Stues 5pm 05/03/2002 45.00 55.00 59.00 58.00

Lawden Elvie Swed 51.70 1.01 1.07 1.18

Lawden Mia Swed 19/04/2005 54.10 58.00 1.01 1.09

Lawton Alice Stues 5pm 01/02/2003 47.00 47.00 59.00 56.00

Lawton Isobel Stues 5pm 10/05/2008 1.00 1.04 1.11 1.10

Lee Daisy Stues 5pm 18/11/2004 54.00 59.00 1.04 1.09

Lenton Scarlett SFri 23/06/2005 55.00 1.05 1.09 1.11

Luker Julia Stues 02/02/2002

Lunny Scarlett Stues 5pm 15/07/2003 47.00 54.00 1.02 55.00

MacDonagh Fiona Towers 13/02/2005 57.00 1.10

Mathews Oscar Smon

McCallum Delphi Swed 1.05 1.19 1.24 1.19

McPolin-Hall Aoife Smon 03/07/2000 43.00 47.00 51.00 48.00

McKellar Grace Swed 15/05/2005

Mitescu Maxine Smon 04/03/2006 1.15 1.2 1.10

Morfitt Madeleine Smon 14/03/2003 55.00 58.00 1.11 1.09
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Nevitt Elodie Towers 29/01/2007 1.23 1.291.20 illegal kick 1.34

Nicholls Barnaby Swed 01/03/2002 48.20 54.00 1.00 1.00

Nicholls Florence Swed 01/03/2002 48.30 57.80 1.05 59.60

Nicholls Maddie Swed 01/03/2003 51.30 57.80 1.12 1.11

Orchard Sam Smon 24/12/2004

Oswald Sydney Swed 50.40 1.00 1.10 1.06

Palmer Jessica Towers 53.00 56.00

Parker-Rees James Ssat 03/08/2000 52.00 1.00 55.00 1.04

Parker-Rees Joe Stues 5pm & Ssat 24/08/2000 42.00 47.00 48.00 47.00

Parr Oliver Towers 07/08/2004

Peevers Ava SSat 20/10/2004 1.02 1.09 1.15 1.06

Peters Lauren Stues 5pm 17/08/2004 56.00 58.00 1.07 1.07

Poole Ciaran Sfri 28/01/2003 51.00 57.00 1.03 59.00

Poole Josie Sfri 1.00 1.10

Popple James Stues 5pm 07/11/2001 48.00 1.01

Reeve Nathan Smon 1.08

Richardson Lily Swed 15/02/2004 47.10 55.80 1.16 1.00

Saadatzadeh Sara Stues 6pm 50.00 1.00

Salmons Calum Sfri 06/09/2003

Samuels George Towers 09/05/2005 1.03 1.07 1.23 1.17

Seifouri Kia Ssat 52.00 55.001.07 Illegal kick 1.05

Seifouri Shadi Ssat

Spicer Amber Smon 25/04/2002 44.00 50.00

Squibb Alfie Roe 22/10/2005 55.00

Stevens Luca Swed 16/05/2004 55.80 1.11 1.18 1.21

Sutherland Izzy Towers 54.00 52.00 56.00 1.05

Tanner Ella Stues 6pm 01/10/2000 1.03 55.00

Taylor Eshe Stues 6pm 19/11/2012 50.00 54.00

Topping Molly Roe 20/01/2007 1.011.07 illegal kick 1.08

Walters Harvey Stues 6pm 06/04/2003 47.00 55.00 1.02 53.00

Whitaker-Jones Rui Sfri 1.13 1.28

Worby Lily Towers 16/07/2004 1.00 1.04 1.23 1.00

Yelling Edith Smon & Swed 04/07/2005 50.00 53.05 1.07 1.02

Yelling Henry Smon & Swed 04/07/2005 52.00 56.001.12 illegal kick 59.00


